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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
1 Jeff Kiesel R1 43 58.117 0.906 52.654 - -
2 Dallas Cutler S4 52 61.367 0.860 52.776 -0.122 -0.122
3 Jeff Wong S2 46 63.250 0.837 52.940 -0.165 -0.286
4 Eric Stoltz STS 144 65.707 0.806 52.960 -0.020 -0.306
5 Steve OBlenes S1 93 63.598 0.841 53.486 -0.526 -0.832
6 Ryan Otis CAM 49 65.798 0.813 53.494 -0.008 -0.840
7 Jason Bucki BS 187 66.391 0.807 53.578 -0.084 -0.924
8 Zak Kiesel R1 19 58.518 0.916 53.602 -0.025 -0.948
9 Jay Balducci BS 87 66.434 0.807 53.612 -0.010 -0.958
10 Glen Hernandez STX 87 66.288 0.812 53.826 -0.214 -1.172
11 Bill Zerr S4 32 65.380 0.824 53.873 -0.047 -1.219
12 Andrew Kessel BS 97 66.778 0.807 53.890 -0.017 -1.236
13 Kevin Dietz SSC 69 67.533 0.798 53.891 -0.001 -1.237
14 Darrell McVey STS 44 66.912 0.806 53.931 -0.040 -1.277
15 James Yom S5 9 69.893 0.772 53.957 -0.026 -1.303
16 Alex Paraskevas STX 60 66.533 0.812 54.025 -0.067 -1.371
17 Keith Brown S2 95 63.061 0.857 54.043 -0.018 -1.389
18 Michael Yanase GS 90 68.989 0.784 54.087 -0.044 -1.433
19 Ron Bauer S1 94 61.942 0.875 54.199 -0.112 -1.545
20 Andy McKee B 41 61.317 0.884 54.204 -0.005 -1.550
21 Lorin Mueller S4 86 67.421 0.804 54.206 -0.002 -1.552
22 James Paulson CAM 80 66.682 0.813 54.212 -0.006 -1.558
23 Monty Pack S3 15 65.795 0.824 54.215 -0.003 -1.561
24 Taylour Wargo SSC 81 67.940 0.798 54.216 -0.001 -1.562
25 Nicole Wong L1 46 64.782 0.837 54.223 -0.006 -1.569
26 Dan Bullis BS 69 67.192 0.807 54.224 -0.001 -1.570
27 Lawrence Danton S4 13 67.444 0.804 54.225 -0.001 -1.571
28 Tony Rivera S2 97 63.368 0.856 54.243 -0.018 -1.589
29 Steve Lau S3 115 65.869 0.824 54.276 -0.033 -1.622
30 James Harnish STS 60 67.343 0.806 54.278 -0.002 -1.624
31 David Rock CAM 199 65.371 0.831 54.323 -0.045 -1.669
32 Annie Gill L2 66 69.350 0.784 54.370 -0.047 -1.716
33 Maurice Velandia BS 61 67.374 0.807 54.371 0.000 -1.717
34 Dan Podhola S4 132 66.007 0.824 54.390 -0.019 -1.736
35 Jaejun Yoo B 79 66.556 0.818 54.443 -0.053 -1.789
36 Joey Jones STX 29 67.073 0.812 54.463 -0.020 -1.809
37 Brent Vitolins S4 31 65.881 0.827 54.484 -0.020 -1.830
38 Garrett Cogburn S5 17 67.795 0.804 54.507 -0.024 -1.853
39 Adam Ruff S4 84 67.826 0.804 54.532 -0.025 -1.878
40 Mack Tsang B 188 66.706 0.818 54.566 -0.033 -1.912
41 Jeff Woodbury BS 19 67.640 0.807 54.585 -0.020 -1.931
42 Ewelina Szarkowicz L2 14 67.664 0.807 54.605 -0.019 -1.951
43 Sean Velandia BS 161 67.699 0.807 54.633 -0.028 -1.979
44 Bob Bundy S1 99 63.758 0.857 54.641 -0.008 -1.987
45 Des Toups GS 66 69.713 0.784 54.655 -0.014 -2.001
46 Dieter Beldi GS 12 69.735 0.784 54.672 -0.017 -2.018
47 Kit Gauthier S3 18 66.422 0.824 54.732 -0.059 -2.078
48 Dennis Healy CAM 42 67.369 0.813 54.771 -0.039 -2.117
49 Piotr Szarkowicz BS 44 67.874 0.807 54.774 -0.003 -2.120
50 Stacey Molleker S2 6 64.599 0.848 54.780 -0.006 -2.126
51 Austin Clark S1 187 64.112 0.855 54.816 -0.036 -2.162
52 Nicholas Johnson SSC 86 68.711 0.798 54.831 -0.016 -2.177
53 David Santel S4 40 67.968 0.807 54.850 -0.019 -2.196
54 Justin Tsang B 88 67.087 0.818 54.877 -0.027 -2.223
55 Peter Ling S5 88 71.159 0.772 54.935 -0.058 -2.281
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56 Jeremy Braun
57 Todd Zuehl
58 Theron Langel
59 Chris Thorpe
60 Tim Weidemann
61 Chris Cox
62 Glenn Austin
63 Ben Pullen
64 Scott Dixon
65 Dawn Danton
66 Oliver Taylor
67 Tan Claypool
68 Matt Zyskowski
69 joe goeke
70 Waylon Goebel
71 Nick Ruiz
72 Brent Glad
73 Matt Elliott
74 Orion Martinez
75 Bailey Sampson
76 George Emery
77 Tara Shapowal
78 Pilar Miranda
79 Tasha Mikko
80 Kerry Gonzales
81 Jessy Lucena
82 Deanne Carter
83 Brian Coulson
84 Jeremy Erickson
85 Aaron Pailthorp
86 Ed Runnion
87 Shawn Porter
88 Paul Hamilton
89 Lacey Otis
90 Robert Thomas
91 Teresa Neidel-McKee
92 Shawn Kiesel
93 Matthew Grainger
94 Tom Bruck
95 Kristi Brown
96 Jacob Hartough
97 Shane Johnson
98 Scott Engler
99 Kameron Clements
100 Danielle Paulson
101 Katy Nicholls-Rivera
102 Chris Clark
103 Bob Bailey
104 Benjamin Kim
105 Christopher Pollock
106 Kaila Kiesel
107 William Yu
108 Bonnie Mueller
109 Julie Woodbury
110 Cynthia Clark
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STX 96 67.676 0.812 54.953 -0.018 -2.299
S4 117 66.477 0.827 54.976 -0.024 -2.322
SSC 181 68.951 0.798 55.023 -0.046 -2.369
CAM 24 67.695 0.813 55.036 -0.013 -2.382
S4 51 66.555 0.827 55.041 -0.005 -2.387
S4 136 66.883 0.824 55.112 -0.071 -2.458
SSC 90 69.195 0.798 55.218 -0.106 -2.564
B 37 68.705 0.804 55.239 -0.021 -2.585
STX 187 68.125 0.812 55.318 -0.079 -2.663
L2 13 68.844 0.804 55.351 -0.033 -2.697
STS 81 68.706 0.806 55.377 -0.026 -2.723
S4 17 66.965 0.827 55.380 -0.003 -2.726
S1 199 64.746 0.857 55.487 -0.107 -2.833
STR 99 67.282 0.825 55.508 -0.020 -2.854
S3 171 67.376 0.824 55.518 -0.010 -2.864
S1 46 64.614 0.860 55.568 -0.050 -2.914
STS 90 68.969 0.806 55.589 -0.021 -2.935
S4 19 69.192 0.804 55.630 -0.041 -2.976
SSC 97 69.756 0.798 55.665 -0.035 -3.011
STS 92 69.072 0.806 55.672 -0.007 -3.018
GS 62 71.011 0.784 55.673 -0.001 -3.019
L2 15 67.634 0.824 55.730 -0.058 -3.076
S4 36 67.655 0.824 55.748 -0.017 -3.094
B 137 69.505 0.804 55.882 -0.134 -3.228
CAM 99 67.337 0.831 55.957 -0.075 -3.303
STX 129 68.975 0.812 56.008 -0.051 -3.354
L3 69 70.285 0.798 56.087 -0.080 -3.433
S5 148 69.797 0.804 56.117 -0.029 -3.463
STR 25 68.098 0.825 56.181 -0.064 -3.527
BS 81 69.685 0.807 56.236 -0.055 -3.582
SSC 18 70.512 0.798 56.269 -0.033 -3.615
STS 20 69.879 0.806 56.322 -0.054 -3.668
STX 76 69.476 0.812 56.415 -0.092 -3.761
L3 49 69.393 0.813 56.417 -0.002 -3.763
STX 174 69.553 0.812 56.477 -0.061 -3.823
B 141 63.894 0.884 56.482 -0.005 -3.828
L1 143 62.422 0.906 56.554 -0.072 -3.900
S5 23 70.462 0.804 56.651 -0.097 -3.997
S3 71 68.752 0.824 56.652 0.000 -3.998
L1 9 66.112 0.857 56.658 -0.006 -4.004
STX 74 69.802 0.812 56.679 -0.021 -4.025
STR 124 68.759 0.825 56.726 -0.047 -4.072
STX 72 70.011 0.812 56.849 -0.123 -4.195
STR 24 69.156 0.825 57.054 -0.205 -4.400
L3 80 70.187 0.813 57.062 -0.008 -4.408
S2 197 66.671 0.856 57.070 -0.008 -4.416
CAM 13 68.732 0.831 57.116 -0.046 -4.462
STR 2 69.551 0.825 57.380 -0.263 -4.726
B 4 71.492 0.804 57.480 -0.100 -4.826
B 71 73.218 0.788 57.696 -0.216 -5.042
L1 43 63.738 0.906 57.747 -0.051 -5.093
S1 72 67.234 0.860 57.821 -0.075 -5.167
L1 52 70.816 0.817 57.857 -0.035 -5.203
L2 16 71.715 0.807 57.874 -0.017 -5.220
S1 87 67.753 0.855 57.929 -0.055 -5.275
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111 Cal Craner

112 Matt Dixon

113 Dick Willy

114 Jessica Podhola
115 Jake Obniski
116 Christina Healy
117 Jean Clayton
118 Debra Engler
119 William Batts
120 Bryan Mancuso
121 Scott Babin

122 Brandon McCoy
123 Blair Reid

124 Brian Brummell
125 Christian Calzada
126 Tyler Corbin
127 James Mueller
128 Jeri Jeter

129 Joe Stowell

130 Natasha Festa
131 Don Kuehl

132 Adrian Martinez
133 Steve Savas

134 Emilio Cortes
135 Jack Raible

136 Kelly Prior

137 Kyriacos Panayiotou
138 Tony Scalici
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S5 48 72.385 0.804 58.198 -0.269 -5.544
CAM 113 70.499 0.831 58.585 -0.387 -5.931
S4 30 72.501 0.811 58.798 -0.214 -6.144
L3 24 72.942 0.813 59.302 -0.504 -6.648
R1 86 65.584 0.906 59.419 -0.117 -6.765
GS 112 75.903 0.784 59.508 -0.089 -6.854
L2 51 74.061 0.804 59.545 -0.037 -6.891
L3 72 73.608 0.812 59.770 -0.225 -7.116
S1 8 69.857 0.860 60.077 -0.307 -7.423
S1 91 68.686 0.875 60.100 -0.023 -7.446
CAM 17 74.006 0.813 60.167 -0.067 -7.513
S1 2 68.836 0.875 60.232 -0.065 -7.577
R1 24 64.994 0.930 60.444 -0.213 -7.790
S1 98 69.673 0.875 60.964 -0.519 -8.310
STX 86 75.795 0.812 61.546 -0.582 -8.892
S4 94 76.731 0.804 61.692 -0.146 -9.038
S1 52 76.586 0.817 62.571 -0.879 -9.917
STR 102 76.038 0.825 62.731 -0.161 -10.077
S1 45 72.953 0.860 62.740 -0.008 -10.086
S3 118 76.651 0.824 63.160 -0.421 -10.506
S1 191 72.876 0.875 63.767 -0.606 -11.112
S4 194 79.561 0.804 63.967 -0.201 -11.313
XSB 22 68.660 1.000 68.660 -4.693 -16.006
XSB 73 69.260 1.000 69.260 -0.600 -16.606
XSB 20 71.096 1.000 71.096 -1.836 -18.442
R1 186 78.848 0.906 71.436 -0.340 -18.782
B 98 0.884 No Time - -
S4 9 0.860 No Time - -
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